
FörbundsMästerskap 2015 300m Ligg

Ekebyboda

Final Vet
1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 47 48 48 143 47 48 95 238 49 46 95 333 Gm
2 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (UP) 46 47 49 142 47 45 92 234 48 44 92 326 Sm
3 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 48 48 47 143 47 47 94 237 44 45 89 326 Bm
4 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf (UP) 46 47 47 140 45 47 92 232 48 45 93 325
5 Göran Tibell HLK (UP) 46 46 50 142 48 46 94 236 43 46 89 325
6 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (UP) 44 48 48 140 46 45 91 231 47 44 91 322
7 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 47 46 38 131 46 47 93 224 48 46 94 318
8 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 49 46 41 136 45 46 91 227 44 47 91 318
9 Ege Törnvall Ultuna skf (UP) 48 45 41 134 45 41 86 220 46 46 92 312
10 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (UP) 41 41 44 126 45 48 93 219 44 46 90 309

Final Sen
1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 50 47 47 144 49 50 99 243 48 49 97 340 Gm
2 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf (UP) 48 48 47 143 48 50 98 241 48 45 93 334 Sm
3 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 45 47 46 138 45 48 93 231 46 47 93 324
4 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf (UP) 46 46 49 141 43 41 84 225 48 39 87 312

G 4
1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 50 47 47 144 49 50 99 243 160 kr
2 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf (UP) 48 48 47 143 48 50 98 241 80 kr
3 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 45 47 46 138 45 48 93 231
4 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf (UP) 46 46 49 141 43 41 84 225

G 55
1 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna skf (UP) 44 44 44 132 44 43 87 219 60 kr



G 65
1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 47 48 48 143 47 48 95 238 200 kr
2 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 48 48 47 143 47 47 94 237 120 kr
3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (UP) 46 47 49 142 47 45 92 234 100 kr
4 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (UP) 44 48 48 140 46 45 91 231
5 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 49 46 41 136 45 46 91 227
6 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 47 46 38 131 46 47 93 224
7 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (UP) 41 41 44 126 45 48 93 219

G70
1 Göran Tibell HLK (UP) 46 46 50 142 48 46 94 236 200 kr
2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf (UP) 46 47 47 140 45 47 92 232 160 kr
3 Ege Törnvall Ultuna skf (UP) 48 45 41 134 45 41 86 220
4 Bertil Sollenberg Litslena-Grillby Skf (UP) 44 47 42 133 42 44 86 219
5 Erik Ivarsson Uppsala USK 42 34 30 106 0 0 0 106
6 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf (UP) 42 9 0 51 0 0 0 51

Föreningslag
1 Bälinge-Jumkil 474

Markus Andersson 144 99 243
Göran Backlund 138 93 231

2 Vaksala Skf 466

Peter U Larsson 143 98 241
Camilla Gryden 141 84 225

3 Östhammar Skf 466

Börje Forsberg 142 92 234
Börje Nilsson 140 92 232


